#506, Los Angeles, CA 90010 | Mobile: (818) 524-0706 | Broker

Florence/Vermont 4plex 69thcomps | 29

F
lo

re
n

c
e
/V

e
rm

o
n

t 4
p

le
x
 | R

e
n

t R
o

ll

Rent Roll

F
L

O
R

E
N

C
E

/V
E

R
M

O
N

T
 4

P
L

E
X

04

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
... Rent Roll Details

Florence/Vermont 4plex Rent Roll Details | 31

Unit Unit Mix Monthly Rent PSF Market Rent Move-in Date
1 2  bd / 1 ba $1,750 $0.00 $1,803 11/30/2017

2 1  bd / 1 ba $1,500 $0.00 $1,545 12/1/2017

3 1  bd / 1 ba $742 $0.00 $1,500 8/22/2013

4 Studio / 1 ba $850 $0.00 $876 2/1/2018

Totals/Averages $4,842 $0.00 $5,724

F
lo

re
n

c
e
/V

e
rm

o
n

t 4
p

le
x
 | F

in
a
n

c
ia

l A
n

a
ly

sis

Financial Analysis

F
L

O
R

E
N

C
E

/V
E

R
M

O
N

T
 4

P
L

E
X

05

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
... Income & Expense

Florence/Vermont 4plex Income & Expense Analysis | 33

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $58,104 $68,688

Gross Potential Income $58,104 $68,688

Less: General Vacancy $2,061

Effective Gross Income $58,104 $66,627

Less: Expenses $12,654 $12,654

Net Operating Income $45,450 $53,973

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO
FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $2,157 $8,628 $2,157 $8,628

Insurance $263 $1,050 $263 $1,050

Repairs & Maintenance $375 $1,500 $375 $1,500

Water / Sewer/ Rubbish $369 $1,476 $369 $1,476

Total Operating Expense $3,164 $12,654 $3,164 $12,654

Expense / SF $5.98 $5.98

% of EGI 21.78 % 18.99 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

F
lo

re
n

c
e
/V

e
rm

o
n

t 4
p

le
x
 | D

e
m

o
g

ra
p

h
ic

s

Demographics

F
L

O
R

E
N

C
E

/V
E

R
M

O
N

T
 4

P
L

E
X

06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
... Demographic Details

Demographic Charts

Florence/Vermont 4plex Demographics | 35

POPULATION   1 MILE   3 MILE   5 MILE

2000 Population 59,486 450,162 1,067,122

2010 Population 62,525 482,314 1,101,123

2017 Population 65,918 506,608 1,155,221

2022 Population 67,626 519,102 1,187,913